X
X
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC
ASSEMBLY DRG:
IF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:

M.PERREN
MGP 8 03.08.23 32860
ORDER CODE:
CONNECTOR HEIGHT:
0 = 6.75mm
1  = 8.25mm
2 = 9.85mm
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS:
12, 16, 20, 26,
32, 40, 50, 68, 80
M55-70XXX42R
MGP
AB
REEL DETAILS
SEE DETAIL 'A'
SECTION
X-X
SECTION  Y-Y
SECTION  Y-Y
SECTION
X-X
DETAIL 'A'
FINISHED REELING
DIRECTION
ROUND HOLES
THIS SIDE
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC
ASSEMBLY DRG:
IF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF
THIS DRAWING AND ANY
INFORMATION OR DESCRIPTIVE
MATTER SET OUT HEREON ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND COPYRIGHT
PROPERTY OF THE HARWIN GROUP
AND MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED,
LOANED, COPIED OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURING, TENDERING OR FOR
ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR
WRITTEN PERMISSION.
TOLERANCES
X. = 1mm
  X.X = 0.50mm
 X.XX = 0.20mm
X.XXX = 0.01mm
 ANGLES = 5
UNLESS STATED
NAME
APPROVED:
DRAWN:
ISS. DATE CN/CO
7
7
Customer Information Sheet
2.207.60
1.27 TYP
DIM 'C'
DIM 'F'
1.20
2 x 1.65
5.50
1.10
0.80 TYP2.210.285
DIM 'E1'
5.50
1.10
1.27 TYP
DIM 'C'